2-kamp - Treningsstevne 

Torsdag 14. september 2006 – Trondheim stadion

Arr: Trondheim Friidrett/Kretsen
SAMMENLAGT
	Navn
	Klubb
	Klasse
	Slegge
	Poeng
	Høyde
	Poeng
	Sum
	Plass

	Ella Grønbeck
	Strindheim
	J13
	-
	-
	1,35
	880
	880
	

	Hanne Rømma
	Nidelv
	J15
	15,17
	148
	1,50
	920
	1068
	5

	Anne Marte Hestnes
	Nidelv
	J16
	16,55
	217
	1,58
	960
	1177
	2

	Sondre Oddvik
	Sjetne
	G13
	18,78
	274
	1,35
	818
	1092
	4

	Kristian Kristiansen
	Sjetne
	G14
	16,62
	265
	1,54
	874
	1139
	3

	Kristoffer Buhagen
	Sjetne
	G14
	19,49
	399
	1,45
	811
	1210
	1

	Roger Hollup
	Trondheim Friidrett
	MS
	28,08
	
	-
	-
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


HØYDE

	Navn
	Klubb
	Klasse
	120
	125
	130
	135
	140
	145
	150
	154
	158
	162
	Res.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ella Grønbeck
	Strindheim
	J13
	o
	
	
	x
	o
	
	o
	
	
	o
	
	
	x
	x
	x
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1,35

	Hanne Rømma
	Nidelv
	J15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	x
	x
	o
	o
	
	
	x
	x
	x
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1,50

	Anne Marte Hestnes
	Nidelv
	J16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	o
	
	
	o
	
	
	o
	
	
	x
	x
	o
	x
	x
	x
	1,58

	Sondre Oddvik
	Sjetne
	G13
	o
	
	
	o
	
	
	x
	o
	
	o
	
	
	x
	x
	x
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1,35

	Kristian Kristiansen
	Sjetne
	G14
	
	
	
	o
	
	
	o
	
	
	o
	
	
	o
	
	
	o
	
	
	o
	
	
	o
	
	
	x
	x
	x
	
	
	
	1,54

	Kristoffer Buhagen
	Sjetne
	G14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	o
	
	
	o
	
	
	o
	
	
	o
	
	
	x
	x
	x
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1,45


SLEGGE

	Navn
	Klubb
	Klasse
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	Res.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Hanne Rømma
	Nidelv
	J15 (3kg)
	-
	-
	15,17
	-
	-
	-
	15,17

	Anne Marte Hestnes
	Nidelv
	J16 (4kg)
	-
	-
	16,55
	-
	-
	-
	16,55

	Sondre Oddvik
	Sjetne
	G13 (3kg)
	-
	-
	-
	18,78
	-
	-
	18,78

	Kristoffer Buhagen
	Sjetne
	G14(4kg)
	19,49
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	19,49

	Kritian Kristiansen
	Sjetne
	G14 (4kg)
	-
	-
	-
	16,62
	-
	-
	16,62

	Roger Hollup
	Trondheim Fr.
	MS (7,26kg)
	-
	28,08
	-
	-
	-
	-
	28,08

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


